BAE SYSTEMS

Transaction Details: BAE SYSTEMS PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the entity ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 8SVCSVKSGDWMW2QHOHS83 GB0002634946 MION}?I_GE';';I\];;AO’\II\]LAEJP?_SO 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:
Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction Identity cicr)](;ffﬂ(j:‘nt:netfinancial Total number of shares purchased Daily Weigfhtt;zg :r\:z:g‘ippeunrg:)ase price Venue I;igrh:;;rzri(;ee:i()i Lowsers];rperi((;eeszlie(; per
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 GB0002634946 49,690 1,271.67 XLON 1,282.50 1,263.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 GB0002634946 15,968 1,270.66 BATE 1,277.50 1,263.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 GB0002634946 67,586 1,271.76 CHIX 1,282.00 1,262.50
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 GB0002634946 12,219 1,272.12 TRQX 1,279.00 1,264.50
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 GB0002634946 11,444 1,272.03 AQXE 1,278.50 1,263.00
* Rounded to two decimal places SUM: 156,907 1,271.67 1,282.50 1,262.50
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (BST) fli?qzr;tciglciﬁgten?;t:ft Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction Execution within fllrsrzd[]incl. algorithms if
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 08:00:21 GB0002634946 1,273.00 1,015 XLON EOIO1AsEXgHk 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 08:00:21 GB0002634946 1,273.00 1,120 XLON EOIO1AsSEXgHmM 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 08:01:21 GB0002634946 1,275.50 661 CHIX 2899474077868 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 08:04:48 GB0002634946 1,278.00 719 XLON EOIO1ASEXpw8 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 08:04:48 GB0002634946 1,278.00 750 CHIX 2899474079017 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 08:06:06 GB0002634946 1,279.00 632 TRQX EOIO1AtPDZ02 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 08:06:48 GB0002634946 1,278.00 687 CHIX 2899474080129 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 08:08:59 GB0002634946 1,278.50 683 CHIX 2899474080880 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 08:08:59 GB0002634946 1,278.50 41 CHIX 2899474080881 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 08:11:41 GB0002634946 1,279.00 639 XLON EOIO1AsSEY0e0 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 08:11:41 GB0002634946 1,279.00 618 CHIX 2899474082457 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 08:16:47 GB0002634946 1,281.50 322 XLON EOIO1AsSEY62f 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 08:16:47 GB0002634946 1,281.50 312 XLON EOIO1AsSEY62h 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 08:16:47 GB0002634946 1,281.50 675 CHIX 2899474084809 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 08:18:00 GB0002634946 1,282.00 255 CHIX 2899474085248 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 08:18:00 GB0002634946 1,282.00 397 CHIX 2899474085249 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 08:18:55 GB0002634946 1,280.50 692 CHIX 2899474085583 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 08:21:47 GB0002634946 1,280.00 653 CHIX 2899474086359 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 08:23:21 GB0002634946 1,282.00 641 CHIX 2899474086917 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 08:26:43 GB0002634946 1,282.50 1,271 XLON EOIO1AsSEYGId 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 08:28:08 GB0002634946 1,280.50 730 CHIX 2899474088085 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 08:30:08 GB0002634946 1,279.00 685 TRQX EOIO1AtPFQFX 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 08:32:52 GB0002634946 1,277.00 693 AQXE 6745 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 08:35:08 GB0002634946 1,277.50 730 CHIX 2899474090031 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 08:39:30 GB0002634946 1,278.50 523 XLON EOIO1ASEYSck 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 08:39:30 GB0002634946 1,278.50 267 XLON EOIO1ASEYScm 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 08:41:22 GB0002634946 1,277.50 655 CHIX 2899474091521 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 08:44:32 GB0002634946 1,277.50 676 XLON EOIO1AsSEYXIE 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 08:45:32 GB0002634946 1,277.00 695 TRQX EOIO1AtPGRZJ 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 08:47:33 GB0002634946 1,276.50 670 CHIX 2899474093054 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 08:50:46 GB0002634946 1,276.00 642 TRQX EOIO1AtPGIkf 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 08:54:09 GB0002634946 1,275.50 630 CHIX 2899474094635 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 08:55:42 GB0002634946 1,275.00 642 CHIX 2899474094978 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 08:59:11 GB0002634946 1,277.50 626 XLON EOIO1ASEYiFg 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 08:59:12 GB0002634946 1,277.00 638 CHIX 2899474095823 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 09:03:05 GB0002634946 1,275.00 622 AQXE 11517 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 09:03:05 GB0002634946 1,275.00 86 AQXE 11518 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 09:05:11 GB0002634946 1,273.00 742 CHIX 2899474097200 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 09:13:07 GB0002634946 1,272.50 23 CHIX 2899474098610 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 09:13:07 GB0002634946 1,272.50 1,161 CHIX 2899474098613 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 09:13:07 GB0002634946 1,272.50 49 AQXE 12999 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 09:15:07 GB0002634946 1,272.50 666 XLON EOIO1ASEYusM 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 09:17:29 GB0002634946 1,273.50 623 XLON EOIO1AsEYwaB 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 09:22:39 GB0002634946 1,275.50 1,353 XLON EOIO1AsSEYziK 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 09:29:02 GB0002634946 1,276.00 210 XLON EOIO1AsSEZ3CR 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 09:29:02 GB0002634946 1,276.00 417 XLON EOIO1ASEZ3CV 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 09:29:02 GB0002634946 1,276.00 639 CHIX 2899474102108 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 09:31:41 GB0002634946 1,275.00 617 BATE 78364184692 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 09:33:26 GB0002634946 1,274.50 666 BATE 78364184892 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 09:37:02 GB0002634946 1,272.50 41 CHIX 2899474103824 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 09:37:13 GB0002634946 1,272.50 596 CHIX 2899474103837 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 09:40:30 GB0002634946 1,271.50 160 AQXE 17240 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 09:40:30 GB0002634946 1,271.50 454 CHIX 2899474104597 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 09:42:44 GB0002634946 1,269.50 443 CHIX 2899474105094 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 09:42:44 GB0002634946 1,269.50 288 CHIX 2899474105095 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 09:45:29 GB0002634946 1,268.00 79 AQXE 17919 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 09:45:29 GB0002634946 1,268.00 577 AQXE 17920 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 09:47:24 GB0002634946 1,266.00 686 XLON EOIO1AsSEZDrq 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 09:52:34 GB0002634946 1,265.00 659 BATE 78364187276 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 09:55:01 GB0002634946 1,264.50 667 XLON EOIO1AsSEZIBR 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 09:58:44 GB0002634946 1,268.00 652 TRQX EOIO1AtPKJIKg 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 10:04:13 GB0002634946 1,269.50 637 XLON EOIO1AsSEZNVn 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 10:04:20 GB0002634946 1,268.50 665 BATE 78364188692 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 10:09:13 GB0002634946 1,265.00 667 XLON EOIO1ASEZRS5r 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 10:13:00 GB0002634946 1,266.50 734 CHIX 2899474111416 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 10:18:03 GB0002634946 1,264.50 649 TRQX EOIO1AtPLD6X 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 10:20:15 GB0002634946 1,266.00 673 BATE 78364190641 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 10:23:12 GB0002634946 1,266.50 635 CHIX 2899474113317 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 10:30:19 GB0002634946 1,270.00 1,254 CHIX 2899474114831 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 10:35:39 GB0002634946 1,271.00 621 XLON EOIO1AsSEZg3B 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 10:35:40 GB0002634946 1,270.50 648 XLON EOIO1AsEZg4L 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 10:41:13 GB0002634946 1,268.00 662 AQXE 26528 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 10:44:02 GB0002634946 1,268.00 530 CHIX 2899474117462 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 10:44:02 GB0002634946 1,268.00 128 CHIX 2899474117463 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 10:46:25 GB0002634946 1,268.00 621 AQXE 27296 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 10:46:30 GB0002634946 1,268.00 34 XLON EOIO1AsSEZm2H 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 10:50:02 GB0002634946 1,269.50 722 BATE 78364194182 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 10:54:16 GB0002634946 1,269.00 645 CHIX 2899474119479 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 10:57:38 GB0002634946 1,269.00 627 AQXE 28922 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 11:00:55 GB0002634946 1,269.00 672 TRQX EOIO1AtPNDqU 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 11:00:55 GB0002634946 1,269.00 32 TRQX EOIO1AtPNDgx 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 11:10:20 GB0002634946 1,270.50 1,281 AQXE 30944 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 11:10:21 GB0002634946 1,270.00 619 CHIX 2899474122707 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 11:15:00 GB0002634946 1,269.00 670 CHIX 2899474123583 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 11:17:57 GB0002634946 1,268.50 633 CHIX 2899474124219 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 11:22:08 GB0002634946 1,269.50 641 TRQX EOIO1AtPO7dz 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/04/2024 11:24:03 GB0002634946 1,269.00 703 CHIX 2899474125575 2001001125
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AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
AQXE
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE

CHIX

2899474126665
78364199758
78364199831

EOIO1AsEaAND

2899474129444

2899474129445

EOIO1AsEaDrb
EOIO1AsEalur

2899474131599
78364201978

2899474132733

2899474133294

2899474134365

EOIO1AsEaSZN

EOIO1AsEaSzf

2899474135583

2899474137060

2899474137061

2899474137062
78364205680
78364206069

EOIO1AsEad3m

2899474139285

2899474141287

EOIO1AtPRQBf

EOIO1AsEannX

2899474142685

EOIO1AtPRVEW

EOIO1AsEarLH
EOIO1AsEarLJ
EOIO1AsEatHW
EOIO1AsEaxn4

EOIO1AsEbOaR

EOIO1AsEbOaT

EOIO1AsEbOaVv

EOIO1AsEbOax

EOIO1AsSEbObM

2899474148415

2899474149724
78364213468

2899474151709

EOIO1AsSEbDA4

2899474157466

2899474160463

2899474161928

2899474164690

2899474165407

EOIO1AsEc4cp

2899474168402

2899474169351

EOIO1ASECMG7
EOIO1AsECPti

2899474173332

EOIO1AsEcau8

2899474175296

2899474175298

2899474175299

EOIO1AsEceny

2899474178166

2899474180639
72431

EOIO1ASEd3DQ

2899474184871

2899474185939

76655
76656
78364231276

2899474190023

2899474190024

EOIO1ASEdANB7

EOIO1AsSEdPHs

EOIO1AsEdcs6

2899474196321

2899474197274

2899474199599

EOIO1AsEdpyX

EOIO1AsEdupE

EOIO1ASEdupN
78364238658

2899474204564

EOIO1AtPdALO

2899474206391

EOIO1AsSEe9HS

EOIO1AsEeDcu

EOIO1AtPdyT6

EOIO1AsEelLMz

EOIO1AsEeNKD

2899474212950

2899474213730

2899474214547

EOIO1AsEeYfu

2899474215317

95743

EOIO1AsEedn8

EOIO1AsEednC

EOIO1AsEednF

EOIO1AsEednH

2899474218625

EOIO1AsEeidV

EOIO1AsEenXO

2899474221369

2899474223614

2899474224464

EOIO1ASEf1X9
78364249580
2899474225898
103403
2899474228356
104490
104504
104507
104508

2899474229942

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125

2001001125




BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024

10/04/2024

15:26:02
15:26:02
15:27:19
15:27:19
15:27:19
15:29:30
15:31:45
15:35:14
15:39:47
15:39:47
15:41:31
15:45:26
15:47:32
15:47:32
15:47:32
15:47:32
15:49:11
15:51:25
15:52:42
15:56:32
15:56:55
15:59:01
15:59:01
15:59:01
16:01:09
16:06:23
16:06:23
16:06:23
16:06:23
16:06:23
16:09:06
16:10:24
16:10:24
16:10:24
16:10:24
16:10:24
16:11:39
16:11:39
16:11:39
16:11:39
16:11:39
16:14:44
16:14:44
16:14:44
16:14:44
16:14:44
16:14:44
16:16:58
16:16:58
16:16:58
16:16:58
16:16:58
16:16:58
16:18:41
16:18:41
16:18:41
16:18:41
16:18:41
16:20:03
16:20:03
16:20:03
16:20:03
16:23:26
16:23:26
16:23:26
16:23:26
16:23:26
16:23:26
16:24:27
16:25:26
16:25:26
16:26:53

16:26:53

GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946

GB0002634946

1,276.00
1,276.00
1,275.50
1,275.50
1,275.50
1,274.50
1,273.50
1,273.50
1,274.50
1,274.50
1,274.50
1,275.00
1,275.00
1,275.00
1,275.00
1,275.00
1,275.50
1,276.00
1,275.50
1,275.00
1,275.00
1,274.50
1,274.50
1,274.50
1,273.50
1,274.50
1,274.50
1,274.50
1,274.50
1,274.50
1,274.00
1,273.50
1,273.50
1,273.50
1,273.50
1,273.50
1,273.00
1,273.00
1,273.00
1,273.00
1,273.00
1,272.00
1,272.00
1,272.00
1,272.00
1,272.00
1,272.00
1,272.00
1,272.00
1,272.00
1,272.00
1,272.00
1,272.00
1,272.00
1,272.00
1,272.00
1,272.00
1,272.00
1,271.50
1,271.50
1,271.50
1,271.50
1,273.00
1,273.00
1,273.00
1,273.00
1,273.00
1,273.00
1,273.00
1,272.50
1,272.50
1,272.00

1,272.00

767
261
278
278
530
999
981

1,009

1,075

1,084

1,058

1,147

90
310
490
141

1,142

1,238

1,115

1,196

1,161
447
625

86

1,393
943
280
330
244
809

1,436
461
139
537
160
188
464
540
160
189
140
474
551

38
194
237

31
564
657

22
173
170
230
485
565
168
198
147
476
165
144
751
169
409
673
200
236
174
693
659
631
542

199

CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
AQXE
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
AQXE
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
CHIX
BATE
AQXE
TRQX
XLON
BATE
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
AQXE
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
BATE
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
AQXE
TRQX
XLON
BATE
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
BATE

BATE

2899474231948
2899474231949
EOIO1AsEfO4p
EOIO1AsSEfO5Z
2899474232794
EOIO1ASEfQQj
2899474235414
EOIO1AtPidRm
2899474239902
2899474239904
EOIO1AsEfjP5
2899474243159
115568
EOIO1AtPjfm3
EOIO1AtPjfm5
EOIO1AtPjfm7
EOIO1AsEfthk
2899474246330
117592
EOIO1AsEQ31E
78364262495
78364263366
78364263367
78364263368
EOIO1ASEgARN
2899474256362
78364265940
124138
EOIO1AtPI8eB
EOIO1ASEgGQx
78364267100
EOIO1AsEgMFc
EOIO1AtPIRxwW
2899474259061
78364267638
2899474259064
EOIO1AsSEgO42
2899474260105
78364268215
126834
EOIO1AtPIYPY
EOIO1AsEgSfz
2899474262491
78364269605
128838
128840
2899474262492
EOIO1AsEgVhk
2899474264147
78364270651
78364270652
EOIO1AtPIzPO
2899474264151
EOIO1ASEQYY5
2899474265586
78364271492
131354
EOIO1AtPMY9AK
EOIO1AsEgaHY
78364272176
EOIO1AtPmFzc
EOIO1AtPmMFzx
EOIO1AsEgejS
EOIO1AsEgeju
2899474269620
78364273943
134327
2899474269626
2899474270408
EOIO1AsEggIH
EOIO1AtPmhjB
78364275704

78364275705

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125

2001001125

Contact Details for further Information

Name:

Role:

Company:

Tel: (+44)

Email:

Name:

Role:

Company:

Tel: (+44)

Email:

Mr Gautier Martin-Regnier

Managing Director

Morgan Stanley & Co. International Plc

+44 (20) 7425-1690

Gautier.Martin-Regnier@morganstanley.com




